
СК "Борисоглебский"    15 октября 2016г.

1 Денисова Кира 2008 Кондауров В.В. 43.75 1юн
2 Алехина Полина 2008 Факел-Воронеж 46.01 1юн
3 Капитонова Евгения 2008 Кондауров В.В. 47.53 2юн
4 Кучияш Яна 2008 Липецк 50.29 2юн
5 Садовникова Евгения 2010 Верхняя Хава 50.87 2юн
6 Меремьянина Вероника 2008 Хохольский 51.17 2юн
7 Манжурина Александра 2008 Факел-Воронеж 52.78 2юн
8 Макарова Анастасия 2009 Анна 53.75 2юн
9 Островерхова Анастасия 2009 Факел-Воронеж 54.90 2юн

10 Кондаурова Ульяна 2010 Кондауров В.В. 55.44 2юн
11 Шашкова Екатерина 2008 Кондауров В.В. 55.74 2юн
12 Шиповская Анастасия 2008 Новохоперск 56.07 2юн
13 Шибанова Каролина 2008 Факел-Воронеж 57.57 3юн
14 Шаршова Полина 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.00,35 3юн
15 Просветова Алена 2008 Поворино 1.00,91 3юн
16 Салазкина Анна 2008 Верхняя Хава 1.04,26 3юн
17 Беккер Виолетта 2008 Поворино 1.10,18
н/я Островерхова Ксения 2008 Факел-Воронеж

Протокол открытого Первенства Борисоглебского городского округа по плаванию 
среди мальчиков и девочек 2006-2008г.р.

Девочки 2008 г.р. и младше          50м на спине

н/я Островерхова Ксения 2008 Факел-Воронеж
н/я Черемухина Елизавета 2009 Факел-Воронеж

1 Синицын Кирилл 2008 Кондауров В.В. 43,44 2юн
2 Кравцов Дмитрий 2008 Факел-Воронеж 47,04 2юн
3 Быков Дмитрий 2008 Кондауров В.В. 47,71 2юн
4 Котляренко Артем 2009 Факел-Воронеж 49,19 2юн
5 Меркушов Владислав 2008 Верхняя Хава 49,22 2юн
6 Морозов Егор 2008 Кондауров В.В. 49,50 2юн
7 Волобуев Данил 2008 Факел-Воронеж 49,53 2юн
8 Попыкин Захар 2008 Анна 49,81 2юн
9 Терешин Ярослав 2008 Кондауров В.В. 49,97 2юн

10 Канылин Илья 2008 Факел-Воронеж 50,49 2юн
11 Домнин Константин 2008 Факел-Воронеж 51,88 3юн
12 Богданов Даниил 2008 Перминова О.В. 52,20 3юн
13 Гуреев Дмитрий 2008 Липецк 52,91 3юн
14 Севрюков Роман 2008 Факел-Воронеж 54,02 3юн
15 Алексеев Захар 2009 Факел-Воронеж 54,91 3юн
16 Бартеньев Алексей 2008 Факел-Воронеж 56,86 3юн
17 Широков Артур 2010 Хохольский 58,96 3юн
18 Попов Никита 2008 Новохоперск 1.10,44
н/я Сорока Кирилл 2008 Поворино

н/я Обьедков Артем 2008 Кондауров В.В.
н/я Власов Данил 2008 Факел-Воронеж
н/я Волков Степан 2008 Факел-Воронеж
н/я Хорошилов Константин 2008 Факел-Воронеж

Мальчики 2008 г.р. и младше          50м на спине

н/я Хорошилов Константин 2008 Факел-Воронеж
н/я Батурин Александр 2008 Факел-Воронеж



1 Макарова Татьяна 2007 Анна 1.29,73 3
2 Левина Карина 2007 Тамбов 1,38,61 1юн
3 Ромм Надежда 2007 Липецк 1.48,64 2юн
4 Сиротина Александра 2007 Кондауров В.В 1.55,31 2юн
5 Шальнева Полина 2007 Перминова О.В. 1.59,38 2юн
6 Суздалева Татьяна 2007 Тамбов 2.02,38 2юн
7 Татаринцева Анна 2007 Тамбов 2.06,95 2юн
н/я Лавлинская Варвара 2007 Хохольский

1 Коробов Антон 2007 Анна 1.30,01 1юн
2 Попов Михаил 2007 Верхняя Хава 1.31,00 1юн
3 Бабкин Максим 2007 Анна 1.32,13 1юн
4 Пономарев Максим 2007 Липецк 1.33,26 1юн
5 Шуров Василий 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.33,44 1юн
6 Глушаков Егор 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.35,34 2юн
7 Кривенченко Виталий 2007 Кондауров В.В. 1.36,79 2юн
8 Юденков Иван 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.37,06 2юн
9 Черников Федор 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.39,06 2юн

10 Фокин Прохор 2007 Липецк 1.39,41 2юн
11 Дворцов Андрей 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.39,73 2юн
12 Частных Михаил 2007 Тамбов 1.40,88 2юн
13 Болгов Тимофей 2007 Липецк 1.41,35 2юн

Девочки 2007 г.р.          100м на спине

Мальчики 2007 г.р.          100м на спине

13 Болгов Тимофей 2007 Липецк 1.41,35 2юн
14 Неволько Алексей 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.43,89 2юн
15 Федотов Егор 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.45,66 2юн
16 Рязанцев Михаил 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.46,07 2юн
17 Кирюшин Антон 2007 Тамбов 1.47,65 2юн
18 Гасанов Амир 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.49,22 2юн
19 Черноусое Елисей 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.49,50 2юн
20 Новичихин Александр 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.50,12 2юн
21 Рябушкин Анатолий 2007 Кондауров В.В. 1.51,36 2юн
22 Пачин Дмитрий 2007 Тамбов 1.52,01 2юн
23 Дорохов Павел 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.52,41 2юн
24 Долганов Артур 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.53,47 2юн
25 Незнамнов Павел 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.56,73 3юн
26 Лебедев Никита 2007 Верхняя Хава 1.59,19 3юн
27 Ролькин Дмитрий 2007 Анна 2.03,23 3юн
28 Луста Ярослав 2007 Тамбов 2.07,71 3юн
29 Гаценко Александр 2007 Кондауров В.В. 2.08,00 3юн
30 Гатилов Данила 2007 Перминова О.В. 2.10,38 3юн
31 Филлимонов Роман 2007 Поворино 2.10,66 3юн
32 Бесчастных Максим 2007 Тамбов 2.11,94 3юн
33 Ненашев Кирилл 2007 Новохоперск 2.16,16 3юн
34 Прохоров Эльдар 2007 Анна 2.24,62
35 Радчук Кирилл 2007 Новохоперск 2.40,70
н/я Попов Семен 2007 Анна

1 Жилкина Людмила 2006 Анна 1.32,66 1юн
Девочки 2006 г.р.          100м на спине

1 Жилкина Людмила 2006 Анна 1.32,66 1юн
2 Попова Полина 2006 Хохольский 1.32,70 1юн
3 Карабасова Анастасия 2006 Липецк 1.34,94 1юн



4 Булахтина Виктория 2006 Липецк 1.36,59 1юн
5 Маркачева Анастасия 2006 Липецк 1.36,67 1юн
6 Иргашева Анастасия 2006 Липецк 1.36,91 1юн
7 Жаворонкова Анастасия 2006 Липецк 1.38,35 1юн
8 Барышникова Алина 2006 Кондауров В.В. 1.41,06 1юн
9 Рыжкова Мария 2006 Анна 1.50,02 2юн

10 Парамзина Елизавета 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.50,58 2юн
11 Дубинина Виктория 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.51,63 2юн
12 Зуйкина Валерия 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.52,74 2юн
13 Чуйкова Юлия 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 1.53,00 2юн
14 Масликова Кристина 2006 Кондауров В.В. 1.53,72 2юн
15 Василенко Анастасия 2004 Перминова О.В. 1.54,62 2юн
16 Заглада Полина 2006 Анна 1.54,76 2юн
17 Хальзова Ксения 2006 Кондауров В.В. 1.55,82 2юн
18 Литвина Ева 2006 Анна 2.01,07 2юн
19 Попова София 2006 Кондауров В.В. 2.02,16 2юн
20 Кожевникова Виктория 2006 Хохольский 2.11,85 3юн

1 Ненахов Степан 2006 Липецк 1.26,50 1юн
2 Будюкин Егор 2006 Липецк 1.26,66 1юн
3 Климчук Данил 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.33,68 1юн
4 Алифанов Семен 2006 Анна 1.38,09 2юн
5 Кобелев Дмитрий 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.42,96 2юн

Мальчики 2006 г.р.          100м на спине

5 Кобелев Дмитрий 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.42,96 2юн
6 Кучкурда Максим 2006 Перминова О В. 1.47,12 2юн
7 Вдовенко Артем 2006 Анна 1,50,47 2юн
8 Сараев Станислав 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.52,52 2юн
9 Квасов Илья 2006 Хохольский 2.08,41 3юн

10 Прохорец Анатолий 2006 Анна 2.09,30 3юн
11 Татаринцев Артем 2006 Анна 2.11,82 3юн
н/я Повельев Максим 2006 Верхняя Хава

1 Денисова Кира 2008 Кондауров В.В 38,40 1юн
2 Капитонова Евгения 2008 Кондауров В.В. 42,75 2юн
3 Алехина Полина 2008 Факел-Воронеж 43,13 2юн
4 Кучияш Яна 2008 Липецк 43,68 2юн
5 Садовникова Евгения 2010 Верхняя Хава 45,33 2юн
6 Курганикова Анна 2008 Верхняя Хава 46,84 2юн
7 Макарова Анастасия 2009 Анна 47,34 2юн
8 Шаршова Полина 2008 Факел-Воронеж 49,97 3юн
9 Манжурина Александра 2008 Факел-Воронеж 50,06 3юн

10 Островерхова Анастасия 2009 Факел-Воронеж 50,25 3юн
11 Меремьянина Вероника 2008 Хохольский 50,81 3юн
12 Кондаурова Ульяна 2010 Кондауров В.В. 53,18 3юн
13 Салазкина Анна 2008 Верхняя Хава 59,42
14 Шашкова Екатерина 2008 Кондауров В.В. 59,62
15 Беккер Виолетта 2008 Поворино 1.06,46
н/я Черемухина Елизавета 2009 Факел-Воронеж

Девочки 2008 г.р. и младше          50м вольный стиль

1 Артюхин Роман 2008 Тамбов 38,34 2юн
Мальчики 2008 г.р. и младше          50м вольный стиль



2 Синицын Кирилл 2008 Кондауров В.В. 39,42 2юн
3 Быков Дмитрий 2008 Кондауров В.В. 42,38 2юн
4 Котляренко Артем 2008 Факел-Воронеж 43,62 2юн
5 Кравцов Дмитрий 2008 Факел-Воронеж 43,92 2юн
6 Морозов Егор 2008 Кондауров В.В. 44,19 2юн
7 Терешин Ярослав 2008 Кондауров В.В. 44,45 2юн
8 Севрюков Роман 2008 Факел-Воронеж 44,98 2юн
9 Попыкин Захар 2008 Анна 45.65 3юн

10 Меркушов Владислав 2008 Верхняя Хава 46,50 3юн
11 Волобуев Данил 2008 Факел-Воронеж 47.02 3юн
12 Власов Данил 2008 Факел-Воронеж 48,38 3юн
13 Каньшин Илья 2008 Факел-Воронеж 48,45 3юн
14 Прохоров Ярослав 2008 Факел-Воронеж 48.66 3юн
15 Голубев Алексей 2008 Тамбов 48,90 3юн
16 Епихин Григорий 2008 Верхняя Хава 50.00 3юн
17 Алексеев Захар 2009 Факел-Воронеж 52,19 3юн
18 Домнин Константин 2008 Факел-Воронеж 55.88
19 Широков Артур 2010 Хохольский 57,56
20 Батурин Александр 2008 Факел-Воронеж 57.88
21 Сорока Кирилл 2008 Поворино 59,00
22 Аралов Тимофей 2008 Факел-Воронеж 59.50
23 Бартеньев Алексей 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.00,15
24 Демин Иван 2008 Поворино 1.02,50
н/я Попов Никита 2008 Новохоперскн/я Попов Никита 2008 Новохоперск

н/я Хорошилов Константин 2008 Факел-Воронеж
н/я Войков Степан 2008 Факел-Воронеж

1 Макарова Татьяна 2007 Анна 1.24,69 1юн
2 Карюкова Кира 2007 Липецк 1.29,13 1юн
3 Дворникова Ольга 2007 Липецк 1.42,73 2юн
4 Бычкова Виктория 2007 Тамбов 1.47,89 2юн
5 Ожог Татьяна 2007 Кондауров В.В. 1.48,51 2юн
6 Зеленова Полина 2007 Тамбов 1.52,69 2юн
7 Тараблина Ирина 2007 Новохоперск 2.09,02 3юн
8 Третьякова Елизавета 2007 Поворино 2.57,37

1 Попов Михаил 2007 Верхняя Хава 1.20,36 1юн
2 Глушанков Егор 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.21,85 1юн
3 Юденков Иван 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.24,09 2юн
4 Коробов Антон 2007 Анна 1.25,06 2юн
5 Бартенев Егор 2007 Липецк 1.25,90 2юн
6 Пилюгин Александр 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.27,88 2юн
7 Дворцов Андрей 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.27,97 2юн
8 Черников Федор 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.28,15 2юн
9 Викулин Кирилл 2007 Липецк 1.28,25 2юн

10 Кривенченко Виталий 2007 Кондауров В.В. 1.29,31 2юн
11 Алешин Кирилл 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.30,34 2юн
12 Рязанцев Михаил 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.31,75 2юн

Мальчики 2007 г.р.          100м вольный стиль

Девочки 2007 г.р.          100м вольный стиль

12 Рязанцев Михаил 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.31,75 2юн
13 Бабкин Максим 2007 Анна 1.32,88 2юн
14 Бочаров Станислав 2007 Кондауров В.В. 1.33,72 2юн



15 Клевцов Дмитрий 2007 Липецк 1.34,93 2юн
16 Пастушок Михаил 2007 Тамбов 1.35,36 2юн
17 Дорохов Павел 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.36,41 2юн
18 Неволько Алексей 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.36,66 2юн
19 Болгов Захар 2007 Липецк 1.38,69 2юн
20 Гасанов Амир 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.38,73 2юн
21 Турищев Станислав 2007 Хохольский 1.39,01 2юн
22 Донов Дмитрий 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 1.40,08 2юн
23 Черноусое Елисей 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.40,22 2юн
24 Федотов Егор 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.40,87 2юн
25 Рябушкин Анатолий 2007 Кондауров В.В. 1.42,18 2юн
26 Частных Александр 2007 Тамбов 1.43,89 3юн
27 Новичихин Александр 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.47,50 3юн
28 Колесников Семен 2007 Верхняя Хава 1.48,10 3юн
29 Лебедев Никита 2007 Верхняя Хава 1.48,88 3юн
30 Гаврилов Дмитрий 2007 Хохольский 1.49,95 3юн
31 Незнамов Павел 2007 Факел-Воронеж 1.52,81 3юн
32 Рогулькин Дима 2007 Анна 1.58,90 3юн
33 Анохин Максим 2007 Тамбов 2.02,72 3юн
34 Кузьменко Никита 2007 Тамбов 2.02,88 3юн
35 Ненашев Кирилл 2007 Новохоперск 2.05,16
н/я Попов Семен 2007 Анна

н/я Филлимонов Роман 2007 Поворино

1 Зарочинцева Кира 2006 Липецк 1.23,91 1юн
2 Жилкина Людмила 2006 Анна 1.24,20 1юн
3 Иргашева Анастасия 2006 Липецк 1.24,57 1юн
4 Попова Полина 2006 Хохольский 1.27,62 1юн
5 Курасова Ева 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 1.33,12 1юн
5 Зуйкина Валерия 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.33,12 1юн
7 Дубинина Виктория 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.34,76 2юн
8 Парамзина Елизавета 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.36,12 2юн
9 Барышникова Алина 2006 Кондауров В.В. 1.37,28 2юн

10 Турищева Виолета 2006 Хохольский 1.37,44 2юн
11 Заливчая Вероника 2006 Липецк 1.40,28 2юн
12 Рыжкова Мария 2006 Анна 1.40,82 2юн
13 Квасова Анастасия 2006 Хохольский 1.51,22 2юн
14 Литвина Ева 2006 Анна 2.05,64 3юн
15 Кожевникова Виктория 2006 Хохольский 2.06,28 3юн

1 Довгань Максим 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 1.22,15 1юн
2 Павлов Валерий 2006 Липецк 1.22,88 1юн
3 Филимонов Артем 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.23,72 2юн
4 Алифанов Семен 2006 Анна 1.25,39 2юн
5 Капырин Георгий 2006 Липецк 1.25,69 2юн
6 Михайлов Александр 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 1.25,96 2юн
7 Коротких Максим 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.29,72 2юн
8 Манин Матвей 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 1.29,72 2юн

Девочки 2006 г.р.          100м вольный стиль

Мальчики 2006 г.р.          100м вольный стиль

8 Манин Матвей 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 1.29,72 2юн
9 Большов Егор 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.30,79 2юн

10 Кобелев Дмитрий 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.30,80 2юн



11 Еремеев Станислав 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 1.34,37 2юн
12 Голубев Максим 2006 Липецк 1.37,50 2юн
13 Бояркин Никита 2006 Хохольский 1.38,40 2юн
14 Бекетов Сергей 2006 Липецк 1.38,63 2юн
15 Вдовенко Артем 2006 Анна 1.44,72 3юн
16 Прохорец Анатолий 2006 Анна 1.46,15 3юн
17 Любовской Евгений 2006 Новохоперск 1.50,92 3юн
18 Татаринцев Артем 2006 Анна 1.53,78 3юн
19 Василькин Данил 2006 Анна 1.55,57 3юн
20 Камкин Никита 2006 Новохоперск 2.15,63
д/к Чернышов Владислав 2006 Спартак-Воронеж
н/я Горошанский Антон 2006 Поворино

н/я Пенкин Александр 2006 Новохоперск

н/я Василькин Данил 2006 Анна

1 Денисова Кира 2008 Кондауров В.В. 46,99 2юн
2 Кисилева Жанна 2008 Спартак-Воронеж 52,89 2юн
3 Макарова Анастасия 2009 Анна 56,91 3юн
4 Капитонова Евгения 2008 Кондауров В.В. 58,20 3юн

1 Артюхин Роман 2008 Тамбов 41,60 2юн
2 Синицын Кирилл 2008 Кондауров В.В. 42,99 2юн

Девочки 2008 г.р. и младше          50м баттерфляй

Мальчики 2008 г.р. и младше          50м баттерфляй

2 Синицын Кирилл 2008 Кондауров В.В. 42,99 2юн
3 Быков Дмитрий 2008 Кондауров В.В. 48,33 3юн
4 Голубев Алексей 2008 Тамбов 1.03,91
5 Прохоров Ярослав 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.04,16
6 Волобуев Данил 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.04,36

1 Карюкова Кира 2007 Липецк 43,56 1юн
2 Макарова Татьяна 2007 Анна 43,84 2юн
3 Ожог Татьяна 2007 Кондауров В.В. 57,88 3юн
4 Сиротина Александра 2007 Кондауров В.В. 1.01,86 3юн

1 Жидков Роман 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 40,22 2юн
2 Коробов Антон 2007 Анна 40,87 2юн
3 Бочаров Станислав 2007 Кондауров В.В. 42,73 2юн
4 Алешин Кирилл 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 46,41 2юн
5 Пилюгин Александр 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 47,23 2юн
6 Викулин Кирилл 2007 Липецк 47,83 2юн
7 Частных Александр 2007 Тамбов 49,34 3юн
8 Пономарев Максим 2007 Липецк 50,06 3юн
9 Пастушок Михаил 2007 Тамбов 50,41 3юн

10 Турищев Станислав 2007 Хохольский 53,60 3юн
11 Пачин Дмитрий 2007 Тамбов 1.01,57

1 Турищева Виолета 2006 Хохольский 45,35 2юн
Девочки 2006 г.р.          50м баттерфляй

Мальчики 2007 г.р.          50м баттерфляй

Девочки 2007 г.р.          50м баттерфляй

1 Турищева Виолета 2006 Хохольский 45,35 2юн
2 Курасова Ева 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 49,13 2юн
3 Рыжкова Мария 2006 Анна 54,09 3юн



4 Дубинина Виктория 2006 Перминова О.В. 54,42 3юн

1 Филимонов Артем 2006 Верхняя Хава 42,22 2юн
2 Чернышов Владислав 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 42,58 2юн
3 Есипов Дмитрий 2006 Липецк 43,14 2юн
4 Довгань Максим 2006 Спартак-Воронеж 45,04 2юн
5 Алифанов Семен 2006 Анна 47,31 2юн
6 Баркин Никита 2006 Хохольский 47,81 2юн
7 Климчук Данил 2006 Верхняя Хава 48,72 3юн
8 Хорев Андрей 2006 Хохольский 52,13 3юн
9 Дианов Алексей 2006 Липецк 53,95 3юн

10 Горошанский Антон 2006 Поворино 55,62 3юн
11 Прохорец Анатолий 2006 Анна 1.03,10
12 Василькин Данил 2006 Анна 1.04,03
13 Пенкин Александр 2006 Новохоперск 1.13,48
14 Камкин Никита 2006 Новохоперск 1.24,81

1 Киселева Жанна 2008 Спартак-Воронеж 56,00 2юн
2 Алехина Полина 2008 Факел-Воронеж 56,96 2юн
3 Курганикова Анна 2008 1.02,88 3юн
4 Шибанова Каролина 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.04,50 3юн
5 Меремьянина Вероника 2008 Хохольский 1.05,74 3юн

Мальчики 2006 г.р.          50м баттерфляй

Девочки 2008 г.р. и младше          50м брасс

5 Меремьянина Вероника 2008 Хохольский 1.05,74 3юн
6 Островерхова Ксения 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.06,03 3юн
7 Шаршова Полина 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.09,51 3юн
8 Шашкова Екатерина 2008 Кондауров В.В. 1.10,72 3юн

1 Морозов Егор 2008 Кондауров В.В. 57,00 3юн
2 Епихин Григорий 2008 Верхняя Хава 58,20 3юн
3 Гуреев Дмитрий 2008 Липецк 58,94 3юн
4 Власов Данил 2008 Факел-Воронеж 59,44 3юн
5 Котляренко Артем 2007 Факел-Воронеж 59,79 3юн
6 Хорошилов Константин 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.00,53 3юн
7 Демин Иван 2008 Поворино 1.00,54 3юн
8 Терешин Ярослав 2008 Кондауров В.В. 1.00,94 3юн
9 Каньшин Илья 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.03,16 3юн

10 Батурин Александр 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.06,10
11 Аралов Тимофей 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.07,69
12 Домнин Константин 2008 Факел-Воронеж 1.12,15

1 Лавлинская Варвара 2007 Хохольский 57,72 2юн
2 Левина Карина 2007 Тамбов 59,28 2юн
3 Ожог Татьяна 2007 Кондауров В.В. 1.00,93 2юн
4 Третьякова Елизавета 2007 Поворино 1.36,11

1 Жидков Роман 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 48,56 2юн

Мальчики 2008 г.р. и младше          50м брасс

Девочки 2007 г.р.         50м брасс

Мальчики 2007 г.р.         50м брасс
1 Жидков Роман 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 48,56 2юн
2 Бабкин Максим 2007 Анна 48,85 2юн
3 Попов Михаил 2007 Верхняя Хава 49,16 2юн



4 Бочаров Станислав 2007 Кондауров В.В. 49,96 2юн
5 Долганов Артур 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 51,79 2юн
6 Шуров Василий 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 52,95 2юн
7 Домов Дмитрий 2007 Спартак-Воронеж 53,53 2юн
8 Кривенченко Виталий 2007 Кондауров В.В. 53,66 2юн
9 Бартенев Егор 2007 Липецк 54,00 2юн

10 Частны Михаил 2007 Тамбов 54,22 2юн
11 Колесников Семен 2007 Верхняя Хава 55,22 2юн
12 Кирюшин Антон 2007 Кондауров В.В. 55,72 3юн
13 Зацепин Егор 2007 Верхняя Хава 1.02,49 3юн
14 Прохоров Эльдар 2007 Анна 1.10,57
н/я Гаврилов Дмитрий 2007 Хохольский

1 Овсяник Дарья 2006 Липецк 1.33,84 3
2 Жарикова Дарья 2006 Липецк 1.38,84 3
3 Попова Полина 2006 Хохольский 1.49,72 1юн
4 Жилкина Людмила 2006 Анна 1.52,56 1юн
5 Чуйкова Юлия 2006 Спартак-Вронеж 1.54,18 1юн
6 Василенко Анастасия 2004 Перминова О,В. 1.54,25 1юн
7 Заглада Полина 2006 Анна 1.55,03 1юн
8 Зуйкина Валерия 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.55,18 1юн
9 Турищева Виолета 2006 Хохольский 1.56,04 1юн

10 Утяцкая Алина 2006 Липецк 1.57,00 1юн

Девочки 2006 г.р.         100м брасс

10 Утяцкая Алина 2006 Липецк 1.57,00 1юн
11 Дергунова Ангелина 2006 Перминова О.В. 2.05,19 1юн
12 Квасова Анастасия 2006 Хохольский 2.08,24 2юн

1 Манин Матвей 2006 Спартак-Вронеж 1.38,41 1юн
2 Дианов Алексей 2006 Липецк 1.41,36 1юн
3 Большов Егор 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.43,29 1юн
4 Есипов Дмитрий 2006 Липецк 1.44,15 1юн
5 Еремеев Станислав 2006 Спартак-Вронеж 1.45,33 2юн
6 Сараев Станислав 2006 Перминова О.В. 1.47,00 2юн
7 Михайлов Александр 2006 Спартак-Вронеж 1.48,43 2юн
8 Коротких Максим 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.51,36 2юн
9 Бояркин Никита 2006 Хохольский 1.53,39 2юн

10 Климчук Данил 2006 Верхняя Хава 1.55,47 2юн
11 Хорев Андрей 2006 Хохольский 2.10,05 3юн
12 Любовской Евгений 2006 Новохоперск

Мальчики 2006 г.р.         100м брасс


